
DRAWELL

Drawell Electronic Pipette set new standards for simplicity, precision and reproducibility, which means no more delays

due to complicated programming or inflexible processes. Instead, you get precisely adjustable parameters, maximum

reproducible results, fatigue-free work and consistent, full control over the pipetting processes.

Work Simpl
Screen(LCD)

Simple rocker:Up is up and down is down

Easy selection of all functions with the practical selection dial

Simply indispensable

Clearly arranged color display

+ Personalize pipette

+ Reset function

PC based Utility Software gives you control of you maintenance program.

Control Keypad
USB Port

Tip-ejector Button

Ergonomic Hook

rIdentification Tag

' Charging
Contactor

59All for Biolo Reset Button

Battery Tid
Reduced weight

Improved ergonomics

Perfect balance

+ Optimally angled pipette head

+ Improved view & high resolution display

+ Spring-loaded tip cone provides maximum tightness

Laboratory work Made Easy, Reliably reproducible results

Tips always rest in the same position

Volume & speed precisely under reproducibly adjustable

Adjustable to your work environment and requirements

Specification

Tips Volume (pL) Systematic error (pL) Random error (pL) Systematic error (pL) Random error (pL)Model

±0.040
±0.060
±0.080

<0.013
<0.020
<0.025

±0.120
±0.120
±0.120

<0.080
<0.080
<0.080

0.5ESP10
0.5~10jiL

T10 5
10

<0.30
<0.30
<0.30

±0.35
±0.38
±0.40

<0.10
<0.12
<0.15

±0.80
±0.80
±0.80

5ESP100
5~100jiL

T200 50
100
20 ±0.80

±0.90
±1.05

<0.16
<0.23
<0.30

±4.00
±4.00
±4.00

<1.50
<1.50
<1.50

ESP300
20~300JIL T300 150

300
<0.4 <6.0±1.550 ±16.0

±16.0
±16.0

ESP1200
50~1200nL

T1200 <0.8 <6.0±3.0600
<1.2 <6.0±4.51200
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